
KWADUKUZA MUNICIPALITY

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT SECTION

TENDER AWARDS REGISTER ANNEXURE E

2025/02/30

TENDER NO DESCRIPTION

CLOSING 

DATE

AWARD 

DATE

SUCCESSFUL 

BIDDER

P
R

E
F

E
R

E
N

T
IA

L
 

P
O

IN
T

S

 AMOUNT IN 

RANDS 

RESON FOR 

AWARD DEPARTMENT LOCAL GENDER

MN 202/2024-

 (A) GENERAL 

VALUATION AND 

PRESENTATION OF 

A VALUATION 

ROLL FOR 

IMPLEMENTATION 

1 JULY  2026 (B) 

PREPARATION 

AND UPDATING OF 

THE VALUATION 

ROLL FOR THE 

PERIOD 1 JULY 

2026 TO 30 JUNE 

2029 17/01/2025 20/02/2025

EVALUATIONS 

ENHANCED 

PROPERTY 

APPRAISALS (PTY) 

LTD 100 6 053 964,40     

HIGHEST SCORING 

BIDDER

FINANCIAL 

SERVICES

MOUNT 

EDGECOMBE

INDIAN 

FEMALES 

MALES

TOTAL      6 053 964,40 


